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2.1:1
This is to certify that the following are the details of the approved admission year 

wise/Program-wise. 

Highlighted herewith only entry level of admission 

2017-2018 

Name of the Programme 
BA 

IYear(l and II Semester) 

Entry Level 
I Year(l and IV Semester) 
III Year(V and VI Semester) 

Year 

Strength of students

43 
2017-2018 

34 

36 

Total 113 

Strength of studentsB.Com 
TYear(l and II Semester) 

Entry Level
I Year(l and IV Semester) 
I Year(V and VI Semester) 

Year 

21 
2017-2018 

20 

21 

Total 62 
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PRINCIPAAL 
S. S. N. C. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Smaraka A.K.K, Edueation Society's 

Arts and Comnmerca College
Gangadharnagar, HUSBALLI-20. 
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